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  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR           -360.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Credit for cancellation of one         

                                                                                                          employee                               

  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            406.65 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,534.60 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          7,161.75 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          9,125.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR             43.85 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Add one hourly employee for cost of    

                                                                                                          Regence payment                        

  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            504.20 251 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,100.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            518.15 257 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126092 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            721.00 257 L 217200 000 000 000      08/03/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho      20,755.30

                                                      

  83126093 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             98.42 100 E 512000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 1TRF-11LF-LXV6  Elementary supplies    

  83126093 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            139.71 100 E 512000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 1GM1-GVV6-KRMH  Elementary fine art    

                                                                                                          supplies                               

  83126093 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            578.09 100 E 512000 440 000 000      08/10/2021 1L6J-LKN7-RK1N  misc. elementary       

                                                                                                          books/supplies                         

  83126093 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            110.98 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 14JF-KWD3-6KYH, 1PPP-VF7P-1Q3J         

                                                                                                          Secondary supplies                     

  83126093 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            661.14 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 1Y6D-PLLT-4YMF, cr memo                

                                                                                                          1F31-JKGD-LW33,  16GG-G3TV-N9X6        

                                                                                                          Secondary supplies                     

  83126093 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            -23.30 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 D-3041                                 

  83126093 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             72.64 100 E 641000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 1H7L-41DJ-7DG6 D-2961  workroom hole   

                                                                                                          punches                                

  83126093 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            979.77 100 E 641000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 1L9T-Y77G-MYJF, 1NQ4-HX73-9HCG,        

                                                                                                          111J-PF74-ND3R Sickroom/office         

                                                                                                          supplies                               

  83126093 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            701.99 100 E 641000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 1RWG-9T16-TX36, 1DWM-NH7V-GRW7         

                                                                                                          Testing & workroom supplies            

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services       3,319.44

                                                      

  83126094 Buck, Rio                 Twin Falls ID          1,000.00 730 E 532000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 2020-21 Spirit of Xavier Award - First 

                                                                                                          place                                  

                    Totals for Buck, Rio       1,000.00

                                                      

  83126095 Cana Academy              Falls Chur VA          4,079.86 271 E 621000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 On-site 4 day master course training   
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                 Totals for Cana Academy       4,079.86

                                                      

  83126096 CDW Government            Chicago   IL          8,345.52 100 E 623000 530 000 000      08/10/2021 D-063021-102577    36 Dell 3100        

                                                                                                          Chromebooks                            

               Totals for CDW Government       8,345.52

                                                      

  83126097 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            118.59 100 E 667000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 2021 Fire Monitor Line  208-734-9853   

                                                                                                          495B                                   

                  Totals for CenturyLink         118.59

                                                      

  83126098 Class Act                 Boise     ID          2,745.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 July summer cleaning                   

                    Totals for Class Act       2,745.00

                                                      

  83126099 D.L. Evans Bank           Burley    ID          2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000      08/10/2021 Monthly mortgage payment for land      

                                                                                                          purchased                              

              Totals for D.L. Evans Bank       2,217.59

                                                      

  83126100 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID             44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83126100 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID            156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

  83126100 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID          1,895.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      08/10/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services and 504 Coordinator Services  

                                                                                                          (22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%     

                                                                                                          Secondary)                             

                   Totals for EdWise LLC       2,095.00

                                                      

  83126101 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            293.77 100 E 512000 440 000 000      08/10/2021 Websites, office supplies, raptor      

                                                                                                          badges, textbooks                      

  83126101 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            186.65 100 E 631000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 Websites, office supplies, raptor      

                                                                                                          badges, textbooks                      

  83126101 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             30.75 100 E 641000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 Websites, office supplies, raptor      

                                                                                                          badges, textbooks                      

  83126101 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID              8.39 100 E 656000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 Websites, office supplies, raptor      

                                                                                                          badges, textbooks                      
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  83126101 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            399.80 100 E 667000 530 000 000      08/10/2021 Websites, office supplies, raptor      

                                                                                                          badges, textbooks                      

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car         919.36

                                                      

  83126102 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise     ID            195.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 Summer 21 IDLA courses                 

Totals for Idaho Digital Learning Academ         195.00

                                                      

  83126103 Idaho Power               Seattle   WA            212.80 100 E 661000 331 000 000      08/10/2021 Power - Modular 2019  2207305539       

  83126103 Idaho Power               Seattle   WA          2,206.38 100 E 661000 331 000 000      08/10/2021 2021 Main Power  2202460289            

  83126103 Idaho Power               Seattle   WA            209.74 100 E 661000 331 000 000      08/10/2021 2021 Service - Modular 2016            

                                                                                                          2223650322                             

                  Totals for Idaho Power       2,628.92

                                                      

  83126104 Pinnacle Technologies, LLC Twin Falls ID            140.98 100 E 667000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 Labor and materials to replace motion  

                                                                                                          detector in Room 401                   

  83126104 Pinnacle Technologies, LLC Twin Falls ID            978.66 100 E 667000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 Labor& materials to install 2 new      

                                                                                                          cameras in modular buildings           

   Totals for Pinnacle Technologies, LLC       1,119.64

                                                      

  83126105 PMT                       Rupert    ID            783.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2021                                   

  83126105 PMT                       Rupert    ID           -392.46 100 R 439000 000 000 000      08/10/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2021                                   

                          Totals for PMT         391.49

                                                      

  83126106 Prosign Design LLC        Haines, Ci FL            759.00 254 E 512000 530 000 000      08/10/2021 D-3048  9 Character ceiling banners    

                                                                                                          including hardware 0 ESSER II          

           Totals for Prosign Design LLC         759.00

                                                      

  83126107 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA             12.90 100 E 512000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 17624567 construction paper            

  83126107 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA             96.52 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 18052938, 18028344, 18028352           

                                                                                                          Secondary fine art supplies            

  83126107 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA            130.02 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 18086444, 18087078  Secondary supplies 

  83126107 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA            113.23 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 18052944, 18056126, 18054561, 18057739 

                                                                                                          Secondary supplies                     

  83126107 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA            280.56 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 17798662, 17778486, 17778665,          

                                                                                                          17821196, 17798884 Secondary supplies  

  83126107 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA            347.03 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 17798773, 17804931, 17890745,          

                                                                                                          17826157, 17799062 Secondary Supplies  
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  83126107 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA             66.23 100 E 641000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 18186859, 18216556, 18216643           

                                                                                                          Sickroom/office supplies               

  83126107 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA            286.06 100 E 641000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 18089891, 18064860, 18086674 Office    

                                                                                                          chair, workroom and testing supplies   

            Totals for Quill Corporation       1,332.55

                                                      

  83126108 School Mate               Kearney   NE          1,137.50 100 E 512000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 D-2963  350 Elementary School Planners 

  83126108 School Mate               Kearney   NE          1,200.00 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/10/2021 D-2962  400 High School Planners       

                  Totals for School Mate       2,337.50

                                                      

  83126109 SEAS Education, Inc.      Lowell    AR          1,200.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      08/10/2021 2021-22 SEAS Achieve Annual Renewal    

         Totals for SEAS Education, Inc.       1,200.00

                                                      

  83126110 State Department of Educat Boise     ID            226.00 100 E 682000 310 000 000      08/10/2021 District Assessment Fee for Fiscal     

                                                                                                          Year 2021-22                           

Totals for State Department of Education         226.00

                                                      

  83126111 Western Waste Services    Jerome    ID             57.31 100 E 661000 331 000 000      08/10/2021 07.2021 Waste Management Services      

                                                                                                          31138                                  

       Totals for Western Waste Services          57.31

                                                      

  83126113 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            130.01 100 E 651000 310 000 000      08/13/2021 Trac phone renewal                     

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car         130.01

                                                      

  83126117 Aflac                     Columbus  GA             43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126117 Aflac                     Columbus  GA            438.22 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126117 Aflac                     Columbus  GA            143.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Add one hourly employee for prepaid    

                                                                                                          cost of AFLAC payment                  

                        Totals for Aflac         624.64

                                                      

  83126118 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia  SC            220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu         220.28

                                                      

  83126119 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             31.85 100 L 210000 000 000 000      08/25/2021 J.K. made a payment for COBRA          

  83126119 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            656.03 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126119 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA          1,345.52 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126119 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA           -269.43 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 To adjust for cancellation for 4       

                                                                                                          employees                              

  83126119 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             95.55 251 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        



3frdtl01.p    XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID     5:09 PM    09/09/21    

05.21.06.00.00-010089    Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 08/01/21 - 08/31/21)    PAGE:        5    

     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

  83126119 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             95.55 257 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

        Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho       1,955.07

                                                      

  83126120 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise     ID             72.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin          72.58

                                                      

  83126121 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA            346.50 100 L 213000 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

                         Totals for NWPE         346.50

                                                      

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            406.65 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,534.60 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          7,161.75 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          9,125.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR             43.85 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Add one hourly employee for prepaid    

                                                                                                          cost of Regence payment                

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR         -2,928.60 100 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 To adjust for cancellation for 5       

                                                                                                          employees                              

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            504.20 251 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            739.80 251 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            518.15 257 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  83126122 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            721.00 257 L 217200 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

  Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho      17,826.70

                                                      

  83126123 State Department of Educat Boise     ID             28.25 100 E 651000 310 000 000      08/26/2021 Background check for new recess para   

Totals for State Department of Education          28.25

                                                      

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA           -139.71 100 E 512000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 83126093 - dup pmt                     

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            -24.96 100 E 512000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 11JN-JJ7Q-6TCK  credit for damaged     

                                                                                                          items                                  

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            -78.24 100 E 512000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 August credit memos                    

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             68.95 100 E 515000 440 000 000      08/27/2021 14YH-HQRT-9TRX secondary textbooks     

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             53.24 100 E 515000 440 000 000      08/27/2021 1JC3-DVXF-7R7Y, 1YYJ-QG4Q-6M4X,        

                                                                                                          11QX-WX79-9PPX secondary textbooks     

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             80.96 100 E 515000 440 000 000      08/27/2021 1YQH-WC74-KWCD  secondary textbooks    

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA              6.50 100 E 515000 440 000 000      08/27/2021 1NNN-V7V3-673F  secondary textbooks    

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             77.05 100 E 515000 440 000 000      08/27/2021 1QHR-XCTH-Y3Q4  secondary textbooks    

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             26.71 100 E 515000 440 000 000      08/27/2021 1P7F-64DV-7MLW  secondary textbooks    

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             53.49 100 E 515000 530 000 000      08/27/2021 1VPM-TMML-4FT6  secondary technology   

                                                                                                          equipment                              
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  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             89.97 254 E 512000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 1KG4-3QM1-NGKY  Donation boxes         

  83126124 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            179.94 254 E 512000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 1HQV-LTY1-LQ6F  Donation boxes         

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services         393.90

                                                      

  83126125 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian  ID             60.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 legal service                          

    Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy          60.00

                                                      

  83126126 CDW Government            Chicago   IL             72.87 100 E 512000 530 000 000      08/27/2021 6 Tripp Lite HDMI Video Adapter        

  83126126 CDW Government            Chicago   IL             72.87 100 E 515000 530 000 000      08/27/2021 6 Tripp Lite HDMI Video Adapter        

               Totals for CDW Government         145.74

                                                      

  83126127 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID            281.09 100 E 661000 331 000 000      08/27/2021 08.2021 Service - Main  106231-003     

  83126127 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID             46.86 100 E 661000 331 000 000      08/27/2021 2019 Modular 106231-004                

           Totals for City of Twin Falls         327.95

                                                      

  83126128 Fisher's Technology       Boise     ID             46.35 100 E 655000 530 000 000      08/27/2021 Copier Monthly maint. charge for       

                                                                                                          08.2021                                

          Totals for Fisher's Technology          46.35

                                                      

  83126129 Galaxy Awards and Engravin Twin Falls ID             23.90 100 E 631000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 Name badge & desk plate for new board  

                                                                                                          member                                 

  Totals for Galaxy Awards and Engraving          23.90

                                                      

  83126130 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID          2,163.16 100 E 664000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 Cleaning supplies                      

Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp       2,163.16

                                                      

  83126131 Goss, Jonathan            Jerome    ID            137.76 100 E 632000 380 000 000      08/27/2021 Mileage reimbursement for IASA         

                                                                                                          conference 8/4 & 8/5                   

               Totals for Goss, Jonathan         137.76

                                                      

  83126132 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Chicago   IL          2,099.06 100 E 512000 440 000 000      08/27/2021 955274028, 955312732  Elementary       

                                                                                                          textbooks                              

    Totals for Houghton Mifflin Harcourt       2,099.06

                                                      

  83126133 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise     ID            840.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 August 21 IDLA courses                 

Totals for Idaho Digital Learning Academ         840.00

                                                      

  83126134 Intelligent Design Mechani Eagle     ID            170.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000      08/27/2021 D-3051 HVAC repair/diagnostic          

Totals for Intelligent Design Mechanical         170.00
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  83126135 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck  ND             61.96 100 E 661000 331 000 000      08/27/2021 Natural Gas service 2021 Main -   952  

                                                                                                          462 3000 7                             

    Totals for Intermountain Gas Company          61.96

                                                      

  83126136 Lockwood Spraying & Sprink Hansen    ID          1,335.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 D-2984  Sprinkler repairs              

Totals for Lockwood Spraying & Sprinkler       1,335.00

                                                      

  83126137 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA            186.36 100 E 664000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 D-3052  maintenance supplies           

                       Totals for Lowe's         186.36

                                                      

  83126138 Pitney Bowes              Pittsburgh PA            144.00 100 E 632000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 Mailing maching rental for August 2021 

                 Totals for Pitney Bowes         144.00

                                                      

  83126139 Quill Corporation         Philadelph PA             56.96 100 E 515000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 18340459, 17470066  Seondary supplies  

            Totals for Quill Corporation          56.96

                                                      

  83126140 Remind 101, Inc.          Dallas    TX          2,541.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 2021-22 Subscription fee               

             Totals for Remind 101, Inc.       2,541.00

                                                      

  83126141 Rochester 100 Inc.        Rochester NY            135.00 100 E 512000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 D-2886 Elementary supplies             

           Totals for Rochester 100 Inc.         135.00

                                                      

  83126142 SCC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly  ID            490.22 100 E 664000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 D-2982 HVAC repair/portables           

Totals for SCC Mechanical & HVAC Service         490.22

                                                      

  83126143 St Luke's Health System   Boise     ID            105.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 Pre-employment Drug Testing: three new 

                                                                                                          employees                              

      Totals for St Luke's Health System         105.00

                                                      

  83126144 State Insurance Fund      Boise     ID            561.00 100 E 651000 270 000 000      08/27/2021 2020-21 Audit premium adjustment       

         Totals for State Insurance Fund         561.00

                                                      

  83126145 The Markerboard People    Lansing   MI            285.00 100 E 512000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 D-2869  Elementary supplies            

       Totals for The Markerboard People         285.00

                                                      

  83126146 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID            378.68 100 E 515000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 1 semeter tuition for student - Honors 

                                                                                                          Chemistry                              

  83126146 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID            358.56 100 E 631000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 08.2021  Match                         
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Totals for Twin Falls School District No         737.24

                                                      

  83126147 United Oil                Twin Falls ID             88.35 100 E 665000 410 000 000      08/27/2021 Fuel for mowers                        

                   Totals for United Oil          88.35

                                                      

  83126148 Verizon Wireless          Dallas    TX             40.05 100 E 656000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 Monthly charge for data plan used by   

                                                                                                          HOS                                    

             Totals for Verizon Wireless          40.05

                                                      

  83126149 Xavier -- ASB Account     Twin Falls ID            928.60 100 E 515000 440 000 000      08/27/2021 Reimbursement for Music curriculum     

                                                                                                          purchases                              

        Totals for Xavier -- ASB Account         928.60

                                                      

  83126150 Young, Stacey             Kimberly  ID             53.08 100 E 631000 310 000 000      08/27/2021 Reimbursement for teacher lunch        

                                                                                                          supplies                               

                Totals for Young, Stacey          53.08

                                                      

 202100004 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          5,150.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100004 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            199.48 100 L 217203 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100004 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         12,397.69 100 L 217203 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100004 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         20,674.33 100 L 217203 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100004 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100004 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             30.36 261 L 217203 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100004 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             50.63 261 L 217203 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100004 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon      38,502.49

                                                      

 202100005 EFTPS                                          10,633.79 100 L 217204 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                           2,486.93 100 L 217204 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                          10,633.79 100 L 217204 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                           2,486.93 100 L 217204 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                          10,525.23 100 L 217205 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                           1,585.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                              26.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                               6.09 261 L 217204 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                              26.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                               6.09 261 L 217204 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100005 EFTPS                                              31.49 261 L 217205 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS      38,447.40
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     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

                                                      

 202100006 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            778.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100006 State of Idaho            Boise     ID          5,056.95 100 L 217206 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100006 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             17.05 261 L 217206 000 000 000      08/25/2021 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho       5,852.00

                                                      

 202100007 EFTPS                                               5.38 251 L 217204 000 000 000      08/30/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100007 EFTPS                                               1.26 251 L 217204 000 000 000      08/30/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100007 EFTPS                                               5.38 251 L 217204 000 000 000      08/30/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100007 EFTPS                                               1.26 251 L 217204 000 000 000      08/30/2021 Payroll accrual                        

 202100007 EFTPS                                               0.00 251 L 217205 000 000 000      08/30/2021 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS          13.28

                                                      

 202100008 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000      08/30/2021 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho           0.00

                                                      

                                                                          

                       Totals for checks     174,018.91
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y        

                                                                          

FUND DESCRIPTION                       BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

100  General M&O Fund                     118,891.29           -392.46         41,468.77        159,967.60                  

251  Title I-A Improving Basic Prog          2,957.33              0.00              0.00          2,957.33                  

254  CRRSA Act ESSERF II                        0.00              0.00          1,028.91          1,028.91                  

257  IDEA Part B - School Age Budge          2,573.85              0.00              0.00          2,573.85                  
